TORNEO DE SOFTBALL
JAVIER MENDEZ

PLAYER

Alejandro Aguila
Alejandro Sanabria
Aliesky Alarcon
Carlos M. Planells
Daniel Lopez
Eduardo Rodriguez
Emilio Ramos
Ernesto Garcia
Geraldo Cuesta
Jorge Cardenas
Juan X. Pefialver
Lazaro Padilla
Marcos Vazquez
Marcos Velazquez
Michel Rodriguez
Ociel Dominguez
Osniel Lopez
Osvaldo Sanabria
Raul Perez
Reemberto Barreto
Sandy Gutierrez
Sergio Mora

Yuniesky Gonzalez
TOTAL

PLAYER
Ernesto Garcia
Ernesto Garcia Jr.
Geraldo Cuesta
Osvaldo Sanabria

TOTAL

6to Torneo Softball Javier Mendez

CB VB
22 18
20 15
0 0
5 5
4 4
23 19
28 27
4 4
13 7
7 6
12 10
1 1
4 4
19 17
17 16
19 17
23 20
23 16
2 2
10 10
3 2
28 25
291 249
Ju
2 0
6 5
7 4
2 0
17 9
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500
500
1000
556

TB BR CR
4 0 O
3 0 O
0 0 O
2 0 O
2 0 O
7 0 O

11 0 O
0 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 O
3 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 O
5 0 O
9 0 O
7 0 O
8 0 O
5 0 0
0 0 O
2 0 O
0O 0 oO

11 0 O

84 0 0
L JS VB
0O 0 4
0 0 76
1 0 132
0 0 50
1 0 262
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57
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19
26
13
58

Todos contra todos

Tiburones
BB Bl SO DB O-I BPD OPS
3 0O 1 0 O 0 540
4 0O 2 0 O 0 550
0 0000 0 O
0 0O 1 0 O 0 800
0 0O 0 0O O 0 1000
3 0O 2 0 O 0 803
1 0 3 0 0 0 83
0 01 00 0 O
0 0 1 0 O 0 500
6 0O 2 0 O 0 681
1 0 1 0 0 0 452
2 0O 1 0 O 0 717
0 0O 0 0O O 0 2000
0 0O 1 0 O 0 500
2 0O 3 0 O 0 663
1 0 0 0 0 O 1151
1 0 1 0 0 O 833
3 0O 0 0O O 0 878
7 0O 3 0 O 0 834
0 00 00 0 O
0 0 1 0 0 0 400
1 0O 0 O O 0 333
3 0 2 0 O 0 940
383 0 26 0 O 0 757
Lanzadores
CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR
0 1 0 0 O 0 0
17 6 13 0 0 0 0O
23 13212 0 0 O O
12 0 7 0 O 0 0
52 20 41 0 O 0 0

oBP
318
350

400
500
435
429

250
538
286
417
1000
250
368
588
421
478
522

200
333
500
419
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SLG
222
200

400
500
368
407

250
143
167
300
1000
250
294
563
412
400
313

200

440
337
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200

400
500
368
407

250
143
167
300
1000
250
294
563
412
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313
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48,1
43,1
6,0
11,1

35,1
48,1
13,0
7,0
25,0
16,1
30,1
5,0
11,1
38,0
36,1
42,1
48,1
42,1
5,0
30,1
5,0
48,1
53,1
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Defensa
DP O A
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 126 0
I-O EL WHIP
0 1,1 0,00
0 16,2 2,16
0 27,1 2,45
0 90 3,22
0 541 243
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PCL
0,00
7,14
5,89
9,33
6,70
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AVE

303
348
440
347
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